CONTACT PERSONS FOR TBT COOPERATION STRUCTURES

STRUCTURE CONTACT PERSON EMAIL ADDRESS

SADCA Ms. Fikile Skosana fikiles@sanas.co.za

SADCAS Ms. Laureen Gudo Irgudo@sadcas.org

SADCMEL Ms Himba Cheelo hcheelo@gmail.com

SADCMET Mr. Shadrack Kajane kajane@bobstandards.org
SADCSTAN Mrs. Margaret Lungu mlungu@zabs.org.zm
SADCTBTSC. . .| .Mr. Bongani.Khanyile... .| Bongani.Khanyile@nrcs.org.za |
SADCTRLC. | Mr. Sbu Khumalo. . . .ISVK{]_umalo@.tvhedti.gov.za' )




